

2024-25 SPONSORSHIP INVITATION

The Richland County Neighborhood Council (RCNC) is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization operating as a volunteer, community-based umbrella organization which empowers, honors, facilitates, and assists with activities and educational opportunities open to more than 400 neighborhood and community organizations in Richland County, South Carolina.

With a county population of over 420,000 residents, RCNC is currently developing a countywide database in which any resident will be able to come to our platform and share and view community and neighborhood information. Whether you want to get involved or just stay informed, we will be providing citizens of Richland County with the information they need and desire to make a difference. This will include meeting dates, upcoming events, and contact information. We anticipate this rolling out later this year as we are already collecting information.

RCNC offers membership to all neighborhoods, communities, HOA's, and organizations located in both the incorporated and unincorporated areas of Richland County to educate residents, exchange information, assist neighborhoods and advise local officials on issues affecting us all. Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact us via email at sponsor@ourRCNC.com

Last year's successful sponsorship drive allowed us to waive membership fees for all communities who renewed or joined our organization for the first time. This year, we hope to repeat that as well as offset costs for an inaugural gala celebrating the achievements of Richland County neighborhoods and their dedicated volunteers. The sponsorship period we are seeking and accepting runs through June 2025, and we accept sponsorships from businesses, organizations, leaders, and individuals inside and outside Richland County. The sponsorship levels are as follows:

AVAILABLE SPONSORSHIPS

	PLATINUM	\$ 4,000		GOLD	\$ 2,500
•	Featured logo on the landing page of RCNC website		•	Featured logo on RCNC website	
•	Four (4) Email Sponsorship Blasts		•	Three (3) Email Sponsorship Blasts	
•	Prominent Full-Page Ad in Awards Banquet Program		•	• Prominent 1/2 Page Ad in Awards Banquet Program	
•	Special Tribute at the Annual Awards Banquet		•	Special Recognition at the Annual Awards Banquet	
•	Two tables at the Annual Awards	Banquet/Ceremony	•	1 table at the Annual A	wards Banquet/Ceremony

SILVER \$ 1,000	BRONZE \$ 500
• Listing on RCNC website	• Listing on RCNC website
Two (2) Email Sponsorship Blasts	One (1) Email Sponsorship Blasts
Acknowledgment at the Annual Awards Banquet	Acknowledgment at the Annual Awards Banquet
• 1/3 Page Ad in Awards Banquet Program	• 1/4 Page Ad in Awards Banquet Program
Four seats at Annual Awards Banquet	Two seats at Annual Awards Banquet



2024-25 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Business/Organization Name:								
Mailing Address:								
City:	State:	Zip:						
Contact Name:	Contact Pho	Contact Phone #:						
Contact Email:								
Organization Website:	Organization Website:							
Ye, the above Business/Organization, hereby submounty Neighborhood Council for the sponsorship SELECT SPON	term that ends June	e 30, 2025, as selected below.						
PLATINUM	\$4,000							
GOLD	\$2,500	·						
SILVER	\$1,000	<u> </u>						
BRONZE	\$500							
GENERAL DONATION	\$							
Submitted Date: Sign	nature:							
(Upon Acceptance and Appro	oval by RCNC, Invoice a	lue within ten days)						
* RCNC ADMIN	NISTRATIVE USE	ONLY *						
Date Approved/Denied: * If denied, state reason why:	Sponsorship A	approved: YES or NO*						
Date Payment Received: Amo	ount:	Check #:						